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Strategic Plan Development Committee Session #6

August 18, 2022

Participant’'s Agenda

MERIDIAN
SCHOOL
DISTRICT

5:30-8:30 pm

Agenda Overview

5:30-6:45

6:45-7:15

7:15-8:15

8:20-8:30

Welcome & Reconnect
Community Agreements
Inclusive Opener
Celebrate & Reground:
e Value Statements
e Vision Statement
A Student-Centered Strategic Plan
e Revisit Graduate Profiles
e What do we mean by student-centered?
o Goal Areas & Outcomes

DINNER BREAK - Dinner Provided

Identifying Student-Centered Goal Areas
e Articulating student-centered outcomes

Optimistic Closure

Closing
e Next Steps




