

## Strategic Plan Development Committee Session #6 August 18, 2022

## Participant's Agenda

5:30-8:30 pm	Agenda Overview
5:30-6:45	Welcome & Reconnect
	Community Agreements
	Inclusive Opener
	Celebrate & Reground:  • Value Statements  • Vision Statement
	A Student-Centered Strategic Plan  Revisit Graduate Profiles  What do we mean by student-centered?  Goal Areas & Outcomes
6:45-7:15	DINNER BREAK - Dinner Provided
7:15-8:15	Identifying Student-Centered Goal Areas  • Articulating student-centered outcomes
8:20-8:30	Optimistic Closure
	Closing  • Next Steps